(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	200325838802
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	03/11/1901036013 ++30.00
(Document Number)	
rtified Copies Certificates of Status	
pecial Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	2019 HAR 11
	ASSER TO THE
	SEP PLOT

.

taylor english

Taylor English Duma LLP 1600 Parkwood Circle, Suite 400 Atlanta, Georgia 30339 Main: 770-434 6868 Fail: 770-434 7376 taylorenglish.com

> Tannish Knowles, Paralegal Direct Dial: (678) 336-7256 Email: <u>tknowles@taylorenglish.com</u>

March 8, 2019

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 850-245-6050

Re: Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of MEDAXIOM CARDIOLOGY LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

I am enclosing with this letter **for filing** an original and one copy of the Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of MEDAXIOM CARDIOLOGY LLC and one check for \$30.00 for the filing fee. Please date stamp and return the documents in the provided stamped envelope.

Contact me if you need additional information.

Best regards.

nowles

Paralegal

/thk Enclosures

	•	COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration S Division of Co			
	IOM CARDIOLOGY LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	iited Liability Company	
			201
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	pmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	AR 1 - Air F Air A SSI
	Tannish Knowles		
		Name of Person	
	Taylor English Duma LLP	1	
		Firm/Company	
	1600 Parkwood Circle, Su		
		Address	
	Atlanta, Georgia 30339		
	tknowles@taylorenglish.co	City/State and Zip Code m	
	E-mail address; (to be used for future annual report noti	fication)
For further information c	concerning this matter, please c	all:	
Tannish Knowles		678 336-7256	
Name e	of Person	at () Area Code Daytime	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount: ■ \$30.00 Filing Fee &	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee &	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
Regist	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations	STREET/COURI Registration Sectio Division of Corpor	m
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce Tallahassee, FL 32	nter Circle

-

ی. به ایم. به ایم.	2019
7	2019 MAR
	-
	AH
د جو میں ا	AM 10:
資料	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF MEDAXIOM CARDIOLOGY LLC

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 608.411, Florida Statues, this Florida Limited Liability Company adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Organization:

1. The name of this Limited Liability Company is MedAxiom Cardiology LLC.

2. The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on December 27, 2001 and assigned Florida document number L01000022656.

3. Article I of the Articles of Organization of the Limited Liability Company is hereby amended in its entirety to read as follows:

"ARTICLE I – Name:

The name of the limited liability company is Jennifer Joyce Enterprises, LLC."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, MedAxiom Cardiology LLC has caused these Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization to be executed in its name by its Manager this 1st day of March, 2019.

MEDAXIOM CARDIOLOGY LLC Bv: chniler J. Linville Mahager.